
Event Name:    BBQ Brews & Bluegrass BY

Event Date:      June 01, 2019
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1  Howg Holler 43.2355 43.2355 36.1760 36.1760 40.0000 43.2355 x 36.1760 x 205.8825

2 Papa Jim's 43.8235 40.5880 40.5880 35.5880 40.5880 40.0000 x 35.5880 x 205.5875

3  JBS BBQ 40.0000 42.0590 40.5880 31.1760 40.5880 40.0000 x 31.1760 x 203.2350

4 Simon Stern BBQ Co 43.2355 39.4115 39.4115 35.5880 40.5880 40.5880 x 35.5880 x 203.2345

5 Supersmoke Ritual 40.0000 45.0000 40.0000 36.1760 37.3525 31.1760 x 31.1760 x 198.5285

6 Vudu's BBQ 43.2355 43.2355 35.5880 31.7645 35.5880 39.4115 x 31.7645 x 197.0585

7 Smokin Steve's 37.3525 43.8235 39.4115 34.9995 32.9405 32.9405 x 32.9405 x 188.5275

8 Rub it Raw BBQ 39.4120 42.6475 35.0000 30.5880 35.0000 35.0000 x 30.5880 x 187.0595

9 Mosquito Killer BBQ 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 x 0.0000 x 0.0000

Chicken



Event Name:    BBQ Brews & Bluegrass BY
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1 Papa Jim's 40.0000 45.0000 40.0000 39.4120 37.3525 32.3525 x 32.3525 x 201.7645

2 Smokin Steve's 41.1765 41.1765 41.1765 35.5880 35.0000 30.5880 x 30.5880 x 194.1175

3 Vudu's BBQ 41.1765 45.0000 35.5880 34.4120 35.5880 35.5880 x 34.4120 x 192.9405

4 Simon Stern BBQ Co 37.3525 40.0000 38.8235 39.4120 35.5880 31.1760 x 31.1760 x 191.1760

5  Howg Holler 38.8235 42.0590 38.2355 35.5885 35.5880 35.0000 x 35.0000 x 190.2945

6  JBS BBQ 40.0000 35.5880 40.0000 31.7645 38.2355 35.5880 x 31.7645 x 189.4115

7 Supersmoke Ritual 40.0000 36.7645 40.0000 35.0000 35.5880 34.4115 x 34.4115 x 187.3525

8 Rub it Raw BBQ 43.2360 35.0000 28.2355 37.0595 37.0595 29.4120 x 28.2355 x 181.7670

9 Mosquito Killer BBQ 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 x 0.0000 x 0.0000
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Event Name:    BBQ Brews & Bluegrass BY

Event Date:      June 01, 2019

Rank Team Name C
h

ic
k

e
n

R
ib

s

P
o

rk

B
ri

s
k
e

t

D
ro

p
e
d

 S
c
o

re

T
o

ta
l

1 Papa Jim's 205.5875 201.7645 0.0000 0.0000 67.9405 407.3520

2  Howg Holler 205.8825 190.2945 0.0000 0.0000 71.1760 396.1770

3 Simon Stern BBQ Co 203.2345 191.1760 0.0000 0.0000 66.7640 394.4105

4  JBS BBQ 203.2350 189.4115 0.0000 0.0000 62.9405 392.6465

5 Vudu's BBQ 197.0585 192.9405 0.0000 0.0000 66.1765 389.9990

6 Supersmoke Ritual 198.5285 187.3525 0.0000 0.0000 65.5875 385.8810

7 Smokin Steve's 188.5275 194.1175 0.0000 0.0000 63.5285 382.6450

8 Rub it Raw BBQ 187.0595 181.7670 0.0000 0.0000 58.8235 368.8265

9 Mosquito Killer BBQ 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Recap


